
 2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 414 Arabian In Hand English/Western Trail CH 
 1 992 Legacy Black Sabbath+++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 71 
 2 134 SA Loraleii Skylar Young Karen Fischer 70.5 
 3 1083 Miss Elisande Amy Nutt Amy Nutt 69 
 4 129 Strawberry Wine CA Gabrielle Sitomer Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 69 
 5 117 CBA Imperial Surtur Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 66.5 
   127 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 64 
   143 Najah SA Beth Jones Hannah Jones 66.5 
   930 Moves Like Jagger DD Anabelle Thom Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 63.5 
   985 Al Arrafa Raegan Miller Sharon Litizzette 58 
   1056 Bastion BF Raegan Miller Sally Lasater or Ted Uhler 53.5 
   1082 Sierras Gold Rush V Alan F Sheain Jr Alan F Sheain Jr   0 
   1085 Kahan TS Jenna Nadler Jenna Nadler & Shannon Brady 65.5 

 

 415 HA/AA In Hand English/Western Trail CH 
 1 923 Hollywood Snapchat Jacqueline LaPar Kelly LaPar 72.5 
 2 993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 70.5 
 3 115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 69.5  
 4 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 69 
 5 1093 Padrons Flash N Fame Annalise W Himmel Annalise W & Deborah Ann Himmel 69  
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay 67.5 
   916 Remi Martin Gabrielle Sitomer Gabrielle Sitomer 66.5 
   935 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt    0 
   1094 Platinum Kolors Annalise W Himmel Mark & Deborah Himmel 65 
   1204 ZF Lucky Little Cat Zadie Fenton Zadie Fenton    0 

 

 416 Arabian English Trail Horse Open CH 
 1 992 Legacy Black Sabbath+++// Jim Hitt Mignon or Greg Stetman 71 
 2 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 68 
 3 134 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 67 
 4 942 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 65.5 
 5 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 65 
   113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 64.5 
   1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 62.5 

 

 417 HA/AA English Trail Horse Open CH 
 1 993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Jim Hitt Mignon or Greg Stetman 72 
 2 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Jim Hitt Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 69.5 
 3 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 69 
 4 1052 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods 68.5 
 5 115 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 67.5  
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay 43.5 

 
 

 418 Arabian English Trail Horse AATR CH 
 1 924 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 69.5 
 2 134 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 69 
 3 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 68.5 
 4 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 66.5 
 5 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 66 
   126 KMA Sanidiego Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 53.5 
   942 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 64 
   1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 58.5 



 
 
 
 

 

 419 HA/AA English Trail Horse AATR CH 
 1 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Bonnie Bunker Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 72.5 
 2 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 70 
 3 941 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 69.5 
 4 115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral  68.5 
 Kornegay 
 5 1052 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 67 
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 55.5 
   935 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt 57 
   993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 66.5 

 

 420 Arabian English Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 
 1 128 Salty John Ashlyn Koy Alexis or Lauren Gassen 72 
 2 930 Moves Like Jagger DD Anabelle Thom Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 66.5 
   127 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock    0 

 

 421 HA/AA English Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 
 1 927 SH Dudes Diablo Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 68 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


